

2nd and final bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from yadav tola Gulaila to yadav tola Gulaila.					
Name of Contractor - Madan Kumar					
Agreement no - 124/SBD/2019-20					
Date of agreement - 14/02/2020					
stipulated date of completion - 13/02/2021					
Agreement value - Rs 2,17,98,039 = 00					
Estimated length = 2.200 km					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars - - do					
Qty = 2.150 km				Page - 13	
Rs. 35195.56/km				Rs. 75670 = 00	
2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - do					
Qty = 0.742 Hectare				Page - 13	
Rs. 49496.70/Hect.				Rs. 36727 = 00	
(3/29) E/w in excavation for structure - - do - - do					
Qty = 110.242 m ³				Page - 13	
Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 31438 = 00	
				Rs. 143835 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/39) Supplying, filling and placing					
Hysd bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 5.2 Mt.				Page - 14	
@ Rs. 60813.17/Mt				Rs. 316228 = 00	
(5/32) Providing R.C.C. (M-20)					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 110.06 m ³				Page - 14	
@ Rs. 7152.60/m ³				Rs. 787215 = 00	
(6/30) Providing granular sand					
filling - - do - - do					
Qty = 72.13 m ³				Page - 14	
@ Rs. 1154.66/m ³				Rs. 83286 = 00	
(7/31) Providing R.C.C. (M-15) - - do					
Qty = 12.08 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 6053.11/m ³				Rs. 73122 = 00	
(8/33) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) - do					
Qty = 6.30 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 8130.30/m ³				Rs. 51221 = 00	
(9/34) Providing R.C.C. (M-30) - do					
Qty = 1.638 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 14533.86/m ³				Rs. 23806 = 00	
(10/35) Filter media behind abut.					
wing wall and return wall - do					
Qty = 18.68 m ³				Page - 15	

Continuation

@ Rs. 2806.28/m³ Rs. 52433 = 00

Rs. 1531146 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/36) Providing weep hole do					
Qty = 24 no				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 245.68/each				Rs. 5896	= 00
(12/37) Providing pressure relief					
pipe - - do - - do					
Qty = 12 no				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 413.98/each				Rs. 4968	= 00
(13/24) Excavation for founda					
of structure - - do - - do					
Qty = 59.60 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 16996	= 00
(14/25) Providing P.C.C (M-15) as					
levelling course in founda - do					
Qty = 9.19 m ³				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 6053.11/m ³				Rs. 55628	= 00
(15/26) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete (M-20) in Substructure - do					
Qty = 71.42 m ³				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 7152.60/m ³				Rs. 510839	= 00
(16/27) Providing and laying					
R.C. pipe HP3 (1000mm dia)					
in single row - - do					
Qty = 15 m				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 3479.13/m				Rs. 52187	= 00
				Rs. 2177660	= 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/10) Providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) - - do. do					
Qty = 4976.805 m ² (Page 31)					
@ Rs. 42.79/m ²				Rs. 212957=00	
(27/11) Providing tack coat (RS-1)					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 4976.805 m ² Page-31					
@ Rs. 14.49/m ²				Rs. 72114=00	
(28/12) Providing mix & seal					
surfacing - - do - - do					
Qty = 4976.805 m ² (P-31)					
@ Rs. 200.38/m ²				Rs. 997252=00	
(29/19) Providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic compound					
2.5mm thick - - do. do					
Road marking on B.T					
Qty = 262.64 m ²				Page-31	
@ Rs. 735.40/m ²				Rs. 193145=00	
(30/20) Providing road marking					
on c.c. - - do					
Qty = 160.62 m ²				Page-31	
limited to 160 m ²					
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 133539=00	
				Rs. 15843579=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/21) Providing reinforced concrete m-15 grade boundary pillars - do - - do					
Qty = 32 no				Page - 31	
@ Rs. 466.24 / each				Rs. 14920 = 00	
(32/22) Providing and erecting direction and place identification retro-reflective sign - - do - - do					
Qty = 09 no				Page - 32	
@ Rs. 11811.82 / each				Rs. 106306 = 00	
(33/17) Reinforced concrete m-15 grade km horse stone of standard design - - do					
(i) km stone = 03 no				Page - 32	
@ Rs. 2405.42 / each				Rs. 7216 = 00	
(ii) 200 m stone = 09 no					
@ Rs. 651.23 / each				Rs. 5861 = 00	
(34/18) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory and informative sign - do					
(i) 600 mm equilateral & triangle = 09 no					
Vide T.M. B. @ Rs. 3488.23 / each				Page - 32 Rs. 31394 = 00	
(ii) 600 mm Circular = 06 no					
@ Rs. 4661.34 / each				Rs. 27968 = 00	
(ii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular = 09 no					
@ Rs. 6481.01 / each				Rs. 58329 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 16095573 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 06 no					
@ Rs 4541.23 / each			Rs 272	47 = 0	
(35/23) Providing and laying of					
typical infirmatory sign board - do					
Qty = 05 no			Page - 32		
@ Rs. 9520.99 / each			Rs. 476	05 = 0	
(36/15) Laying brick paving layer					
on prepared subgrade - - do.					
Qty = 803.1 m ²			Page - 26		
Limited to 800 m ²					
@ Rs 503.51 / m ²			Rs 4028	08 = 00	
			Rs. 1657	3233 = 00	

Add	12%	G.S.T	Rs	1988	788 = 00
Add	1%	L.C	Rs	1657	32 = 00
			Rs	1872	775.3 = 00
Less 0.01%	below as per agreement				
			(-) Rs	1873	= 00
			Rs.	1872	5880 = 00
Less previous paid	(-)		Rs.	79	19200 = 00
			Rs	1080	6680 = 00
Sd/- 23/12/2020 J.E.			24/12/2020 24/12/2020 CP		

Continuation

27-01-21

 $E \subset C$